Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di rilevamento da

Prodotto

AGERATO PRIMA Stelo

ALLORO Prima Peso

mercoledi 1 febbraio 2017

ALSTROEMERIA EXTRA Stelo

ALSTROEMERIA PRIMA Stelo

ALSTROEMERIA  Seconda
AMARILLO HIPPEASTRUM
AMARILLO HIPPEASTRUM
ANEMONE MISTRAL PLUS
ANEMONE MISTRAL PLUS
ANEMONE MISTRAL PLUS

Stelo

Extra Stelo
Prima Stelo
Extra Stelo
Prima Stelo

Seconda Stelo

ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS LUNGH.

DIVERSE Stelo

ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS PRIMA Stelo

BOCCA DILEONE EXTRA Stelo

BOCCA DILEONE PRIMA Stelo

CALENDULA PRIMA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA EXTRA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA PRIMA Stelo

COCCULUS PRIMA Stelo

EUCALYPTUS CARDINALE Prima Peso

EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso

martedi 21 marzo 2017

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,15
€ 2,60
€0,45
€0,30
€0,15
€0,50
€ 0,40
€0,19
€0,12
€0,09

€0,10

€0,10
€0,50
€0,35
€0,27
€0,80
€0,60
€ 4,00
€7,00

€441

a

martedi 28 febbraio 2017

€0,19
€2,60
€0,50
€0,35
€0,15
€0,70
€0,40
€0,59
€0,24
€0,15

€0,20

€0,20
€0,50
€0,35
€0,28
€1,00
€0,70
€ 4,00
€7,00

€4,56

P. medio

€0,17
€2,60
€0,48
€0,33
€0,15
€ 0,60
€0,40
€0,39
€0,18
€0,12

€0,15

€0,15
€0,50
€0,35
€027
€0,90
€0,65
€ 4,00
€7,00

€ 4,48
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Prodotto

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA  PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA (autunno)
Prima Peso

FILODENDRO (MONSTERA) Extra Stelo
FILODENDRO (MONSTERA) PRIMA Stelo
FILODENDRO XANADU Extra Stelo
FILODENDRO XANADU Prima Stelo
FIORDALISO PRIMA Stelo

FRESIA IBRIDA EXTRA Stelo

FRESIA IBRIDA PRIMA Stelo
GAROFANO CINESINO PRIMA Stelo
GAROFANO MEDITERRANEO PRIMA
GAROFANO SPRAY PRIMA Stelo
GELSOMINO Extra Peso

GINESTRA BIANCA PRIMA Peso
GINESTRA COLORATA PRIMA Peso
GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo
GOMFORICARPHUS PELATO Prima Peso
LATHYRUS (Pisello odoroso) Extra Stelo
LATHYRUS (Pisello Odoroso) PRIMA Stelo
LATHYRUS (Pisello odoroso)  Seconda Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO EXTRA Stelo

martedi 21 marzo 2017

P. minimo P. massimo

€3,19

€783

€0,50
€0,40
€0,31
€0,21
€0,21
€0,30
€0,25
€0,15
€0,25

€0,12

€ 19,50

€3,72
€3,82
€0,46
€0,34
€0,30
€4,84
€0,38
€0,33
€0,23

€0,70

€3,58

€783

€0,50
€ 0,40
€0,31
€0,21
€0,24
€0,35
€0,30
€0,18
€0,28
€0,15
€ 20,75
€525
€5,38
€0,52
€0,34
€0,30
€4,84
€0,38
€0,34
€0,23

€0,79

P. medio

€339

€783

€0,50
€ 0,40
€0,31
€0,21
€0,23
€0,33
€0,28
€0,17
€0,26
€0,14
€20,13
€448
€ 4,60
€0,49
€0,34
€0,30
€4,84
€0,38
€0,33
€0,23

€0,75
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Prodotto

LILIUM ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo
LILIUM ORIENTALE EXTRA Stelo
LILIUM ORIENTALE PRIMA Stelo

MARGHERITA ALTRE VARIETA' PRIMA
Stelo

MIMOSA FLORIBUNDA PRIMA Peso
MIMOSA GAULOIS PRIMA Peso
MIMOSA GAULOIS Prima scatola

ORCHIDEA CYPRIPEDIUM CLONE Prima
scatola

PAPAVERO Extra Stelo

PAPAVERO PRIMA Stelo

PAPAVERO Seconda Stelo

PAPAVERO SUPER Stelo

PESCO EXTRA Stelo

PESCO PRIMA Stelo

PITTOSPORO VAR. S. QUEEN PRIMA Peso

RANUNCOLO (PIANTINE BULBILLI) Extra
Stelo

RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Extra Stelo
RANUNCOLO ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo
RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Seconda Stelo
RANUNCOLO CLONE Extra Stelo
RANUNCOLO CLONE Prima Stelo

RANUNCOLO CLONE Seconda Stelo

martedi 21 marzo 2017

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,50
€1,10
€0,80

€0,23

€6,86
€5,18
€ 6,65

€1,00

€0,38
€0,25
€0,15
€0,60
€1,70
€ 1,40
€ 6,00

€0,10

€0,20
€0,13
€0,11
€0,39
€0,27

€0,14

€ 0,60
€1,20
€0,85

€0,25

€6,86
€5,47
€ 8,59

€1,00

€0,50
€0,26
€0,15
€0,66
€1,70
€ 1,40
€6,00

€0,77

€0,77
€0,36
€0,23
€1,62
€112

€0,67

P. medio

€0,55
€ 1,15
€0,83

€0,24

€6,86
€5,32
€7,62

€1,00

€0,44
€0,25
€0,15
€0,63
€1,70
€ 1,40
€6,00

€044

€0,48
€0,24
€0,17
€1,00
€0,70

€0,41
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Prodotto

RANUNCOLO PON PON Extra Stelo

RANUNCOLO PON PON  Prima Stelo

RANUNCOLO PON PON Seconda Stelo

ROSA - AKITO 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AKITO 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AKITO 60cm Stelo
ROSA - ANNA 40cm Stelo
ROSA - ANNA 50cm Stelo
ROSA - ANNA 60cm Stelo
ROSA - ANNA 70cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 60cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 50 cm
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 60 cm
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 70cm
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 80cm
ROSA - KIWY 40cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 50cm Stelo

ROSA - KIWY 60cm Stelo

Stelo
Stelo
Stelo

Stelo

ROSA - LOVELY RED 50cm Stelo

ROSA - LOVELY RED 60cm Stelo

ROSA - LOVELY RED 70cm Stelo

martedi 21 marzo 2017

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,43
€0,28
€0,16
€0,21
€027
€0,33
€0,22
€0,29
€0,35
€0,43
€0,23
€0,30
€0,39
€0,38
€0,48
€0,56
€0,69
€0,22
€0,29
€0,36
€0,37
€0,46

€0,59

€1,02
€0,64
€0,38
€0,25
€0,30
€0,37
€0,31
€0,34
€0,42
€0,48
€0,28
€0,35
€0,44
€0,47
€0,61
€0,76
€0,96
€0,26
€0,33
€0,40
€0,50
€0,60

€0,75

P. medio

€0,72
€0,46
€0,27
€0,23
€0,29
€0,35
€0,26
€0,32
€0,39
€0,45
€0,26
€0,33
€0,42
€0,42
€0,55
€0,66
€0,83
€0,24
€0,31
€0,38
€0,43
€0,53

€0,67

Pagina 4 di 5



Prodotto

ROSA - MAGNUM  40cm Stelo
ROSA - MAGNUM  50cm  Stelo
ROSA - MAGNUM 60 cm Stelo
ROSA - VIVALDI 40cm  Stelo
ROSA - VIVALDI 60cm Stelo
ROSA - YVES PIAGET 40cm Stelo
ROSA - YVES PIAGET 50cm Stelo
ROSA - YVES PIAGET 60cm Stelo
RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

SALICE CONTORTO Prima Stelo
STATICE SINUATA MERISTEMA  Extra

STATICE SINUATA MERISTEMA  Prima
Stelo

STRELITZIA EXTRA Stelo
STRELITZIA PRIMA Stelo
TULIPANO EXTRA Stelo

VIBURNO MACROPHYLLA FIORITO Prima
Peso

VIOLACCIOCCA EXTRA Stelo

VIOLACCIOCCA PRIMA Stelo

martedi 21 marzo 2017

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,29
€0,40
€0,49
€0,28
€0,40
€ 0,40
€0,50
€ 0,60
€9,00
€0,15
€0,40

€0,33

€0,95
€0,80
€0,35

€4,03

€0,53

€0,35

€0,39
€0,51
€0,61
€0,32
€0,43
€ 0,40
€0,50
€ 0,60
€9,00
€0,25
€0,40

€ 0,40

€1,19
€0,90
€0,41

€467

€0,55

€0,35

P. medio

€0,34
€0,46
€0,55
€0,30
€0,42
€ 0,40
€0,50
€ 0,60
€9,00
€0,20
€0,40

€0,36

€ 1,07
€0,85
€0,38

€435

€0,54

€0,35
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